N oo g k0N

0

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

x 1
x &
% 15
#A H
eSS 5
BEF LYK
2 MmE %K
B R Al
s I
x -7
FA#E Y] H
W E H
B A %
s m #
z O

F4l@ KGBVFHYT
(ARE —FNL—R—JLEBRARALR)

BRESENAL—HR—IHR
BRERE—F/NL—R—ILER
KIZHT - KIFETH B EZE =
202144 H4H(A) Zft 830~850 HM&x 9:00
RIFETE —F RR—YE AR KIS
BF2AGl 24F—L-HZF2AH.24F—L  HEIE
2021 FEEARE —FNL—R—ILEBDSIUTRFIFAVTRIZEHLTLSE,
KREBRELSMARETHID . 74 vILRAUMIRELAEL,
20214 (28 BRNL—R— LB EEHIEDE —F/\L—R— LB RAIIZ &5,
28T )—RAUM EYbTvFET S, REIF21 A3y F BtVrBIFI5H),
EHEFvVTELET D, SELREBRITITHIL,

* RIERUBMF—LEFICIYBRFEDEEHY,
ERAEEIZEEZERET D,
JBVEFETAELLBIZE A4V LRAUMEH 5T S,
202143H220(R)
202143 H258 (K)
Email: kagoshima bvf@gmail.com FTESMEBAZEZA—ILTEHIL,
JBVE #E [XIVA-MRS{E A F 8EE (PDFRR) Z A—JLICHEAMA L TTSLY,

17 4,000 ER4EART72,000M =1=E= 8
EHEOEHIE, RAELLTSMF—LTERELLET,
—RIEA T4 v IILRAU M (3/150F R) [TLYITI,
Kz, BRKEE. KROPIUE-ZENBHSHETL SMBOILORLIFL-L
FthA.

SERRICDOVTIEMALTLET,

R RIFA—ILEF, BETHENEHELZSLY,

(E—FNL—R—I)LEE SUarEO)
kagoshima.bvf@gmail.com  (090-3015-9394)



